
 

 

 
 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PHASE DESIGNATION DIAGRAM
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D

*

OL
OVERLAP

PEDESTRIAN PHASE

LEGEND

*

* DUAL ENTRY PHASE

SINGLE ENTRY PHASE

NUMBER REFERS TO 

ASSOCIATED PHASE

US-14

4

3

4

3

G RY

G RY

G RY

YG

5

7

5

GR Y

GR Y

GR Y

Y G

NO. 20

G

R

Y

G

R

Y

G

R

Y

Y

G

G RY

YG

U
PS

C

1

2

S

7

7

3

3

775

5

5

7 5

MA P

MA

MA

1

1

1

NO. 6

NO. 6

NO. 6

3 4EMERGENCY VEHICLE

PREEMPTOR

MOVEMENT

PROPOSED EMERGENCY VEHICLE

PREEMPTORS

US ROUTE 14
(NORTHWEST HWY.)

2

 

2

                                                                

                                                                

ENERGY COSTS TO:

   TYPE      NO. OF LAMPS    WATTAGE     % OPERATIONS   TOTAL 

I.D.O.T.

TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION

ELECTRICAL SERVICE REQUIREMENTS

 WATTAGEINCAND. LED

COMED

TOTAL =

MIKE WIDHALM

(815) 263-5624

135

135

135

135

90

100

671.7

L
U

C
A

S
 R

D
.

7

PROP INTERCONNECT

TO RIDGEFIELD RD (SOUTH)

2

2

 

 

 

 

2

2

L
U

C
A

S
 R

D
.

C
O

L
L

E
G

E

E
N

T
R

A
N

C
E

#
3

7

2

3

2

3

CD

C D

2

CONTROLLER SEQUENCE

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

#

#

CABLE PLAN
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TRACER CABLE
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NOTE:

THE TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTROLLER EQUIPMENT FOR THIS PROJECT

SHALL BE "ECONOLITE" TO MATCH EXISTING ADJACENT SYSTEM.

RESTORATION OF WORK AREA : RESTORATION OF THE TRAFFIC

WORK AREA SHALL BE INCLUDED IN THE COST OF THE RELATED

PAY ITEM SUCH AS FOUNDATION, CONDUIT, HANDHOLE, TRENCH, 

AND BACKFILL ETC. AND NO EXTRA COMPENSATION SHALL BE 

ALLOWED. ALL ROADWAY SURFACES SUCH AS SHOULDERS, 

MEDIANS, SIDEWALKS, PAVEMENT, ETC, SHALL BE REPLACED IN 

KIND. ALL DAMAGE TO MOWED LAWNS SHALL BE REPLACED WITH

AN APPROVED SOD, AND ALL DAMAGE TO UNMOWED FIELDS SHALL

BE SEEDED IN ACCORDANCE WITH STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS 252 

AND 250 RESPECTIVELY.

THE END OF THE TRACER CABLE SHALL BE CONTINUOUS AND

EXTEND INTO THE CONTROLLER CABINET.
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NOTE:

THE EMERGENCY PREEMPTION EQUIPMENT FOR THIS PROJECT SHALL

BE "OPTICOM" BRAND TO MATCH THE EXISTING CITY SYSTEM.
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SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES, CABLE PLAN, PHASE DESIGNATION DIAGRAM,
AND EMERGENCY VEHICLE PREEMPTION SEQUENCE

US RTE. 14 AND COLLEGE ENTRANCE NO. 3
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